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02/09/2026    thru    02/15/2026

Agency Selected:  S       Sorted By :   Day & Time

50DOUGHERTY,WILLIAM RAYName:
COUNCIL BLUFFS,  IA

Age:

Location:
Arresting Agency:

Arrested: 02/09/2026 @ 15:36
MILLS CO SHERIFF

PACIFIC JUNCTION ST/HANNA AVE

Code Charge Description Bond Amount

124.401(5)(b) POSSESSION-MARIJUANA 1ST 1,000.00

47BAUER,ADRIAN CHARLESName:
EMERSON,  IA

Age:

Location:
Arresting Agency:

Arrested: 02/10/2026 @ 11:22
MILLS CO SHERIFF

GLENWOOD SHARP ST

Code Charge Description Bond Amount

708.2(1) ASSAULT W/ INTENT-SER INJURY 2,000.00

51SCHULTZ,JASON ALLANName:
GLENWOOD,  IA

Age:

Location:
Arresting Agency:

Arrested: 02/10/2026 @ 11:22
MILLS CO SHERIFF

GLENWOOD 6TH ST

Code Charge Description Bond Amount

708.2(2) ASSAULT W/BODILY INJURY 0.00

32GIESTING,PATRICK CLAYTONName:
MALVERN,  IA

Age:

Location:
Arresting Agency:

Arrested: 02/10/2026 @ 16:43
MILLS CO SHERIFF

MALVERN MAIN ST

Code Charge Description Bond Amount

321.218(1) DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION 300.00

49MILES,LEE ALFREDName:
COUNCIL BLUFFS,  IA

Age:

Location:
Arresting Agency:

Arrested: 02/10/2026 @ 22:15
MILLS CO SHERIFF

GLENWOOD SHARP ST

Code Charge Description Bond Amount

908.11 VIOLATION OF PROBATION 5,000.00

39RAMOS CHICAS,DENIS MName:
OMAHA,  NB

Age:

Location:
Arresting Agency:

Arrested: 02/15/2026 @ 05:24
MILLS CO SHERIFF

COUNCIL BLUFFS INTERSTATE 29 N

Code Charge Description Bond Amount

321J.2(2)(a) OWI- 1ST OFFENSE 1,000.00
719.7(3)(a) CONTRABAND/WPN CORRECTIONAL FA 5,000.00

Total number of Records Selected:  6
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